Inorax-ECO Network Cabinet
Inorax-ECO is a cost effective network rack cabinet line designed for
A wide range of cable management accessories is available to ensure
Flat-pack option enables savings up to 60% in the transport cost and
warehouse space.
Technical Features
Material 1-1,2-1,5-2mm Steel
Color RAL 7035 or RAL 9005

mm
Outer
Height  (H)
mm
Inner Width
(w1) mm
Inner Depth
(d1) mm
Inner Height
(h1)  mm
-
justable Depth
Range (c)
Weight
kg Part No
16U 600 600 878 503 550 718 123 - 373 53 CSN-U-X-1666A
22U 600 600 1144 503 550 984 123 - 373 62 CSN-U-X-2266A
22U 600 800 1144 503 750 984 123 - 573 71 CSN-U-X-2268A
26U 600 600 1322 503 550 1162 123 - 373 68 CSN-U-X-2666A
26U 600 800 1322 503 750 1162 123 - 573 78 CSN-U-X-2668A
26U 800 800 1322 703 750 1162 123 - 573 92 CSN-U-X-2688A
32U 600 600 1588 503 550 1428 123 - 373 78 CSN-U-X-3266A
32U 600 800 1588 503 750 1428 123 - 573 88 CSN-U-X-3268A
32U 800 800 1588 703 750 1428 123 - 573 103 CSN-U-X-3288A
36U 600 600 1766 503 550 1607 123 - 373 84 CSN-U-X-3666A
36U 600 800 1766 503 750 1607 123 - 573 95 CSN-U-X-3668A
36U 800 800 1766 703 750 1607 123 - 573 110 CSN-U-X-3688A
39U 800 800 1900 703 750 1740 123 - 573 115 CSN-U-X-3988A
42U 600 600 2033 503 550 1873 123 - 373 94 CSN-U-X4266A
42U 600 800 2033 503 750 1873 123 - 573 105 CSN-U-X-4268A
42U 800 800 2033 703 750 1873 123 - 573 121 CSN-U-X-4288A
Technical Drawing
Glass
Front Door
Rear Metal Solid
Panel
Vertical
Side Panel Top Cover
D W
H
h1
Side Panel
Bottom Cover
16U 600 800 878 503 750 718 123 - 573 56 CSN-U-X-1668A